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Downtown Burlington CondosDowntown Burlington Condos
Baxter 1 bdrm furnished $1900/mth
Baxter 2 bdrm                  $1800/mth
Bunton’s Wharf 2 bdrm   $2250/mth +
360 On Pearl360 On Pearl
1 bdrm    $1495 - $1600/mth +
1 + den   $1975/mth +
2 bdrm    $1995 - $2750 +
Townhouses from  $1375/mth +

DaviesCondos.ca
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7 3 BRM TOWNHOMES

$1050/month

2418 Glenwood School Drive
Guelph Line and Queensway

CALL TODAY!

905-639-9212

STARTING
FROM

ROUNDTREE
MANOR

TOWNHOMES
Across from 

Burlington  Mall
3 Bdrms $1050/mo
4 Bdrms $1165/mo
795 Dynes Road
Tel: 905-639-1748
BEST Rental Value
IN BURLINGTON!
Amelin Property

Management

RENT TO OWN

3-bedroom, 2 bath, 
fully finished bsmt

immaculate 
condition, 6yrs old.

Close to GO, 
schools & parks

All credit
scores ok.

905-481-2323
24hr message

FURNITURE DISPOSAL & MAJOR 
LIQUIDATION - ORDERED SOLD BY

FACTORY IMPORTERS
Acting under Instructions received we will sell 

in detail lots the following:
Over 1000 quality items to be offered

Consumer goods * giftware * as seen on tv items * 
décor accents *outstanding home furnishings collec-
tion *sports memorabilia* new sofa sets * outstand-
ing art collection * furniture* bedroom suite*section-
al sofa * kitchen & dining sets * occasional furniture 
*coin collection * over 300 jewellery items * dia-
mond rings over (1ct) * pendants * studs* all ap-
praised & certified * telescopes * luggage*

P U B L I C A U C T I O N
Sat. Eve. Feb. 07 at 1: P M 

Preview at 12: Noon
Hilton Garden Inn

2774 South Sheridan Way Oakville
(905) 829-1145

Accent and home decor items, Magic Bullets, Jack La-
lane Juicers,H2O Vacuum, Wall Clocks, Oil Paintings, 
Swivel Club Chairs, Salon Chairs, Desks, Sleigh Beds, 
Solid Rosewood Furniture, Sofa sets, furniture accents, 
plant stands, commodes, cabinets, tables, writing desk, 
hand carved mahogany furniture, 9 pc table and chair 
set, home theatre seating, wine cabinet, storage cock-
tail tables, Impressive jewellery collection of Estate & 
Modern jewellery including, tennis bracelets, diamond 
solitaire rings, watches, pearl strands, sterling silver, 
gift sets, tennis necklaces, "Polo Gold" Swiss Watches, 
Swarovski set jewellery, appraised estate items, Swiss 
watches, items will include but are not limited to over 
300 jewellery including rings earrings, watches, brace-
lets, Swarovski set necklace sets, tennis necklaces, 
Diamond set solitaire rings, appraised and estate jew-
ellery, ladies purses, McBrine travel bags, business 
cases, tea sets, 14 pc Professional cookware Set , pro-
fessional carving knife sets, heavy stainless flatware 
sets service for 12, Royal Duxe Cobalt Blue, art silk 
rugs, Shiraz, in all sizes, Important Museum Framed 
Art collection including "Group of Seven" - Tom 
Thomson, AJ Casson, Franklin Carmichael, Lawren 
Harris, Alicia Soave, Jack Jillian, Henri Matisse, Pi-
casso, Romance, Bateman, Lester, Monet, Van Gogh, 
Rodin, Godsby, Trisha Romance, Signed Original Sig-
nature - AJ CASSON - Platinum Portfolio LE, Sports 
memorabilia  of Crosby & Superstars, various mile-
stone proof coins, estate coins, bank notes, mint sets, 
silver, gold, proof sets, etc, Matchbox, Dinky, Lledo, 
Corgi rare die cast collector vehicles, Bushnell Tele-
scopes, IPOD Dockers, Digital binocular cameras, 
Nostalgia, & more. Terms: Cash, Visa, MC, debit, 
Buyers Premium in effect, Delivery available, as per 
posted & announced at sale. Additions & Deletions, 
List may change without notice.  Detailed listings on 
website.

Visit photo gallery- www.auctioneer.ca for
listings. www.auctioneer.ca-contact us: 

email-info@auctioneer.ca

170 apartments
& flats for rent

OAKVILLE, SHERIDAN
Col lege area. Basement 
room  $500/mo.; whole 
basement $1000/mo. Sep-
arate entrance. Prefer fe-
male. 905-901-9794

OAKVILLE~AFFORDABLE
Rent! Large 1&2 bedroom 
h a rd w o o d ,  s u i t e s  w i t h  
balcony. Appliances, laun-
d r y,  qu i e t ,  c l ean ,  nea r  
transit/ schools/ shops. 
905-339-3245.

O A K V I L L E R E N T -
ERS.COM 1/2/3 bed -
rooms from $845.  1265  
6th-Line: 905-842-8960, 
190 Kerr    905-845-1777, 
392 Pine : 905-337-0910

PRIME Downtown  Bur-
lington. Upgraded suites  
1 & 2 bedrooms.  New 
windows.  Modernized 
elevators. Scenic views.  
478 Pearl, 477 Eliza-
beth;  905-634-9374,  
905-632-1643

P R I M E  D O W N T O W N  
Burl ington. Upgraded 
suites  1 & 2 bedrooms.  
New windows.  Modern-
ized elevators. Scenic 
views.  478 Pearl, 477 
E l i z a b e t h ;
9 0 5 - 6 3 4 - 9 3 7 4 ,  
905-632-1643

T O TA L LY  D E TA C H E D
bache l o r  apa r tmen t  i n  
country sett ing. Pr ivate 
drive, garden and patio. 
$ 5 6 5 / m o .  p l u s  h y d ro .  
Available immediately. Call 
905-689-2203.

TYANDAGA TERRACE, 
Bur l ington.   Low r ise 
bu i l d i ng  s i t ua t ed  on  
p a r k - l i k e  g r o u n d s .  
F re s h l y  p a i n t e d .  A l l  
rooms w/individual ther-
mostat controlled heat-
i n g .  2 & 3  b e d ro o m s .  
1 4 4 0 ,  1 4 5 0  &  1 4 6 0  
Tyandaga Park Drive. 
9 0 5 - 3 3 6 - 0 0 1 5 ,  
905-336-0016.

WATERDOWN CENTRAL
location, walk everywhere 
1&2 bedrooms $785/mo; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50 John  905-689-1647; 
waterdownrenters.com

SHORT-TERM CLEAN,
spacious 1&2 bedroom 
f u r n i s h e d  s u i t e s  a t  
m u c h  d e s i re d  l o c a -
tion... Burlington Tow-
ers. 905-639-8583
www.corporatesuites.ca

WWW.Travelsuites.net 
Furnished Corporate 
R e s i d e n c e s !   D a i l y,  
W e e k l y,  M o n t h l y !  
Business, Family, Trav-
el  Visits!  Full Kitchen, 
Free Laundry, Pets O.K. 
From....$49.95*/night!    
Beautiful 1-bedrooms 
overlooking lake, in-
door  poo l ,  secur i t y,  
24hr rec. centre. Page 
Us @  905-681-7355

1-BEDROOM PLUS Den, 
B u r l i n g t o n  W a l k e r s /  
Up.Middle. Laminate floor-
ing, freshly painted, 2nd 
f l o o r ,  6 - a p p l i a n c e s ,  
$1150/mo plus uti l it ies. 
F e b . 1 5 .  o r  M a r  1 s t .  
905-962-6695

ALDERSHOT.  LUXURY
brand new 1000 sq.ft. 2-
bedroom, 2-bath, 5 appli-
ances, insuite washer/ dry-
er, granite counter tops, 
indoor/ outdoor parking, 
$1450/mo. inclusive. Im-
mediate. 905-981-3246.

A L D E R S H O T  S O U T H ,  
New 1  o r  2  bedroom 
Condos Available . Call 
Home Rental Manage-
m e n t  G r o u p  a t  
905-315-5053 today for 
an appointment.

BRAND NEW 900sq.ft. 2-
bedroom first floor condo 
$1350/mth + utilities. 396 
Plains Rd. East, Burlington.  
On the GO., new SS appli-
a nces ,  above  &  unde r -
ground parking. Available 
immediately.  Contact Deb-
bie 905-679-3555.

BURLINGTON, NORTH-
SHORE/ Hospital. Reno-
v a t e d  e x e c u t i v e  1 5 0 0  
sq.ft. 2-bedrooms w/den, 
$ 1 4 9 5 / m o .  i n c l u d e s  
ut i l i t ies. 519-651-9597; 
519-740-3277.

OAKVILLE DOWNTOWN.
1-bedroom loft penthouse, 
balcony, galley kitchen, in-
s u i t e  l a u n d r y  r o o m ,  
$1395/mo. inclusive. Im-
mediate. 905-849-3699.

B U R L I N G T O N  P E N T-
HOUSE near the Lake. 2 
bedrooms, 2 baths, balco-
ny, 24 hour security. Fabu-
lous fac i l i t ies.  Park ing,  
locker. Available immedi-
ately $1695/mo. all inclu-
s i v e .  C a l l  A n n e  C e c i l  
(Broker) 905-975-0526.

HEART OF downtown Oak-
ville, Townsquare~ 2-bdrm, 
2 -ba th  w i t h /ba l cony.  2  
huge walk-in closets, laun-
dry room. Live south of 
Lakeshore, short walk to  
lake and steps from restau-
rants/ shops. This won't 
last long. $1850/mo in-
c l udes  hyd ro ,  hea t ,  a l l  
u t i l i t i e s  i n c l u d e d .  
905-466-5577

MILTON ,   NEW Pen t -
house, Maple Ave., luxu-
ry unit. 2-bdrm, 2-bath, 
5-appl., AC, fireplace. 
Available immediately. 
$1295/mth + utilities. 
905-632-6976.

$ 1 8 5 0 / M O  B R O N T E
Woods. Monarch Home Ap-
prox 2200 sqft. includes, 
O a k  h a rd w o o d ,  f a m i l y  
room, 3 bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, 5appliances., c/air. 
March 1st/09 Call Sales 
R e p .  S y d  S p e i j e r  
905-639-3355

3-BEDROOM DETACHED
house in West Oak Trails. 
U n d e r  5  y e a r s  o l d .  
Min imum, 1 year lease.  
$ 1 6 5 0 / m o .  F o r  m o r e  
information please contact  
Michael Tersigni 905-629- 
1515.

A GLEN Abbey 3-bdrm, 
1.5 baths, bright, clean, 
like new, appliances, yard, 
$1250/mo.  Immedia te .  
905-279-5614.

ALTON VILLAGE, Brand 
New,  Neve r  Occup i ed ,  
2800 sq.ft, 3-Bedroom, 4 
bath, 6 appliances, hard-
wood, stunning master en-
suite, shows beautiful ly. 
$ 2 2 0 0 / m o  + u t i l i t i e s .  
905-978-7312

BRANT HILLS Area~ total-
l y  renova ted ,  2 - s to rey.  
h a rd w o o d  &  c e r a m i c s  
throughout, 3 bedrooms, 
1.5 baths, finished lower 
l e v e l ,  6  a p p l i a n c e s .  
A v a i l a b l e  M a r c h  1 s t .  
$1400/mo. call Peter Maj 
905-333-3500

BURLINGTON- 4 bedroom 
2 storey home, 1.5 bath-
rooms. Ful ly renovated, 
huge lot, centrally located 
in established neighbour-
hood .  $1600/mo.  p l us  
u t i l i t i es .  Ca l l  905 -599 -  
1052.

BURLINGTON, PLAINS 
near RBG. Large property 
w/paved driveway, 5 vehi-
cle parking. Spacious 2-3 
bedroom, sunroom, 5 appi-
ances. Mar.5th $1325/mo. 
5 1 9 - 7 1 6 - 5 8 8 5  e - m a i l :  
house4rent42@yahoo.ca 

BURLINGTON SOUTH-
Big, b ig br ick 2 storey,  
fireplace, central air, 2.5 
bathrooms, 2 car garage,  
4  b e d r o o m s ,  f r e s h l y  
painted. $1980/mo. 905- 
520-5543.

FA N TA S T I C l o c a t i o n ,  
River Oaks, 2+1-bdrm, 2-
full baths, finished base-
ment, garage, 6-appl., No 
pets/ smoking, references 
req.   $1400 + ut i l i t ies.  
416-518-1590.

M I L L G R O V E  3 - B E D -
ROOM house. 2 baths liv-
i n g r o o m  d i n i n g r o o m .  
Immediate. $1300/mo. in-
c l u d e s  h e a t .  C a l l  
905-689-8981

NEW HOME 3300sq f t ,  
Available immediately. 4-
bedroom. 3.5 baths. dou-
b l e  g a r a g e .  M a i n  S t /  
B r o n t e  $ 2 1 0 0 / m o  
905-693-6606

O A K V I L L E ,  B R O N T E
Creek- 3-bedroom town-
house with 1.5 Baths, 5 ap-
pliances, garage.   Near 
s c h o o l s ,  s h o p p i n g ,  
QEW/Go Station- No-smok-
ing/  no pets  pre ferred -  
$1300/mo plus uti l it ies. 
A v a i l a b l e  A p r i l .   C a l l  
905-827-1528

OAKVILLE/ BRONTE- Fur-
n i s h e d  5  b e d r o o m  ( 2  
in basement). Immaculate. 
L a rg e  p r i v a t e  t r e e d  &  
fenced backyard. Finished 
basement & recently reno-
vated. New furniture includ-
ing 52” TV, gas fireplace, 
central vac, large deck with 
BBQ.  $2 ,550/mo.  p l us  
utilities. 905-330-7448 .

O A K V I L L E -  C E N -
TRAL/SOUTH n'hood, Im-
m a c .  3  b d r m  b u n g ,  2  
baths, fin bsmt, 5 appli., 
many renos, Immediate, 
$1825/mo. + util.  Trafal-
gar Real Estate Services 
I n c . ,  B r o k e r a g e .  
905.338.1130 ext.28

R I V E R O A K S  4 - B E D -
ROOM 2.5 baths fenced 
yard a/c hardwood floors, 
u p p e r  l e v e l  o f  h o u s e  
shared utilites $1400/mo 
416-833-2394

WATERDOWN AREA- Well 
maintained, 3 bedrooms, 
A/C, fenced yard. Available 
March 1. $1200/mo. plus 
utilities. 905-690-6877.

W AT E R D O W N  D E -
TACHED- 3 bedrooms.  
Gas fireplace, 2.5 baths,  
5  a p p l i a n c e s ,  d o u b l e  
garage. $1600/mo. plus 
utilities. View on burlington 
p o s t . c o m  a n d  k i j i j i . c a  
ad# 102090348. 905-957- 
9576; 905-979-5097.

WEST OAKVILLE- 3-bed-
r o o m ,  n e w  w i n d o w s ,  
doors, deck. $1320/mo 
+utilities. February. No ap-
pliances. 905-847-1770

3 BEDROOM townhouse 
Francis road Burlington 4 
appliances 2 parking spac-
e s  c a l l  M a r k  9 0 5 - 8 1 5  
3312

3 - B E D R O O M   T O W N -
HOUSE, 2.5 baths, fami-
ly room with fireplace, 
C/A, appliances, imme-
diate. $1495/mo. plus 
utilities. 416-399-1797.

ALDERSHOT, BURLING-
TON near Lake. Immacu-
l a t e  3 - b e d r o o m s ,  1 . 5  
baths, 4-appl iances, f in-
ished basement, fenced 
ya rd .  H ighway  access .  
$1100/mo. plus utilities. 
Apr.1st. 905-639-0354.

BRONTE VILLAGE Oak-
ville $1395/mo.  Garden 
townhome very near Lake 
and Harbour. 3-bedrooms, 
1.5 baths, den, raised din-
ing room, patio walk-out to 
large deck, 4 appliances, 
a/c, garage. Possession 
March/1st. Please call Gail 
Munro 905-825-5895

BURLINGTON,  MAPLE
Crossing, Executive town-
home,  sunny  end un i t . ,  
three f loors. 2 bedrm + 
family room + office, fire-
place, 2.5 bath, 4 applianc-
es, air conditioning, patio, 
2 park ing,  no smoking,  
walk to downtown and lake-
s h o r e .   $ 1 3 5 0 / m o  +  
uti l it ies. Available March 
1st. 905-634-0382.

BURL INGTON 3 -BED-
ROOM end unit, large gar-
age, yard, 5 appliances, 
A/C, eat-in kitchen, ceram-
ics,  near  GO/ Schools/ 
Shopp ing .  Immacu la te .  
$ 1 4 5 0 / m o +
905-466-6305

BURLINGTON. BRAND
new executive 3-bedrooms, 
2 . 5  b a t h s ,  h a r d w o o d  
floors, stainless applianc-
es. Near 407. Immediate. 
$1550/mo. plus utilities. 
9 0 5 - 4 6 5 - 9 6 6 0 ;  
905-464-5828

BURLINGTON. LARGE 3-
bedrooms, Feb./ Mar.1st. 
4 appl iances, hardwood 
floors, very quiet park-like 
sett ing.  905-681-0070. 
www.rentaltownhouses.ca.

E X E C U T I V E  T O W N -
HOME. Approx 1600sq ft.  
2 beds, 4-baths, recrm++ 
$1495/mth.  Call Donna 
Stewart, Sale Representa-
tive Re/Max Del Mar Realty 
Inc. Brkg.  905-639-3044 
or 1-800-567-6257.

BURLINGTON, UNIQUE
park-setting backing onto 
Tyandaga Golf Course. 3-
bedrooms, finished base-
ment, laundry room, 5 ap-
p l i a n c e s ,  h a r d w o o d  
throughout, storage. Ideal 
for executive or business 
couple. $1350/mo. plus 
utilities. 2-bedroom apart-
ment. $1450/mo. inclu -
sive. Both w/f ireplaces. 
905-336-6379.

L U X U RY  E X E C U T I V E  
E n d - U n i t , b y   l a k e ,  
3100sq.ft . ,  loaded with 
l uxury  gran i te ,  marb le ,  
hardwood, whirlpool, fire-
p l a ce ,  4  ba t hs ,  3 - bed -
r o o m s + ,  d i n i n g r o o m ,  
massive kitchen, 6 stain-
less appl iances, double 
garage, security, heated 
f loors, Calf. Shutters, & 
more!  Apr.1. $3200/mo. 
1335-8 Ontario St. Marcel-
la 905-544-9949
www.mkconsultants.ca   

OAKVILLE 3BDRM 3Bdrm 
2200 sq foot. In Joshua 
Creek, fully furnished 20k. 
Brand new, never lived in. 
Ultra upgraded 50k. Brand 
new KitchenAid appliances 
8 k .  $ 3 2 0 0 . 0 0 / m o n t h  
Michael 416-707-0456

OAKVILLE- 3-BEDROOM
townhome, 2.5 baths, ap-
pliances included. Close to 
Sher idan Col lege, reta i l  
s t o re s  a n d  b u s  ro u t e .  
$1575/mo. plus utilities. 
April 1. Call 905-510-4102.

OAKVILLE PLACE area. 2-
level, 1500sq.ft., 3-bed-
room, ensuite laundry, lami-
n a t e  f l o o r s ,  a v a i l a b l e  
J a n 1 s t  $ 1 3 0 0 / m o .  
519-837-0985

OAKVILLE-  WESTOAK
Trails.  3 bdrm, 2.5 baths, 
5 appli., End unit, 3 years 
o ld ,  1500+ s. f . ,  March 
1-15, $1500/mo. + uti l. 
Trafalgar Real Estate Ser-
v i c es  I n c . ,  B roke rage .  
905.338.1130 ext.28

ON THE
LAKE

2-Bdrm units w/4
appliances

5370 Lakeshore Rd.,
Burlington

905-681-0259
Conveniently

located across from
Lakeside Plaza

RENT-TO-OWN. BEAUTI-
FUL 3-bedroom, hardwood 
floors, move-in condition, 
2 4  h o u r  m e s s a g e ,  
416-981-3336 Bad credit 
okay.

WHITE OAKS Blvd. Off 
Tr a f a l g a r  a n d  Q E W.  
3 bedroom townhouse. 
P r i v a t e  d r i v e  a n d  
garage. 5 appliances. 
Available immediately. 
Near Oakville Place, GO 
and Sheridan College. 
905-842-0254.

B A S E M E N T  R O O M
available immediately near 
Sheridan College, Oakville. 
internet access, $475/mo. 
Call to see, 905-849-0505.

BURLINGTON, GUELPH
Line. Furnished room  for 
female. Kitchen, laundry, 
home theatre, gym, phone, 
$425/mo. 905-635-2763.

BURLINGTON WATER-
F R O N T- S p o t l e s s  f u r -
n i s h e d  r o o m ,  s u i t  
p r o f e s s i o n a l  f e m a l e .  
Cable/ parking/ pool/ bath. 
M a r c h  1 .  $ 5 4 0 / m o .  
905-399-2410.

CAMPBELLVILLE. LARGE
bed room i n  ma i n  f l o o r  
apartment, overlooking in-
ground poo l ,  10 acres.  
$550/mo. includes utilities, 
satellite TV, kitchen, laun-
dry. 905-854-5777.

F U R N I S H E D  B E D -
R O O M S - ,  F r a g r a n c e /  
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